
SPEC NO.  039-18

Date: 1/9/18

Coordinator Buyer

Mandatory Pre-

Proposal Pre-Proposal Date

Chris Reichart Rodney Lovgren Yes December 20, 2017

Email: reiccd@jea.com Email:  lovgrd@jea.com 

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Petticoat schmidt Brian Ely (904)854-7423 bely@PETTICOATSCHMITT.COM X

Yates construction Barry Broadway (904) 714-1376 bbroadway@wgyates.com
gdupree@wgyates.comX

Godwin / Xylem Mike Sturgill michael.sturgill@xyleminc.com; mike.sturgill@xyleminc.comX

Holland Pump

Eugene Lant

Win Blodgett 561.697.3333  win@hollandpump.com X

Thompson Pump Brian Lee 386-212-6999 blee@thompsonpump.com X

Xylem Brent Jackson 904-695-2131 brent.jackson@xyleminc.com X

Petticoat schmidt Justin Terrell 904-854-9226 jterrell@petticoatschmitt.com X

Sawcross Drew Hickinbotham 904-751-7500 drewh@sawcross.com X

Cogburn Electric Chuck Lancaster 904-424-2826 klancaster@cogburnbros.com X

Apex David Wood 904-854-9226 dwood@apexcos.com X

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE: Purchase and Installation of Pony Pumps for JEA Lift Stations

Pre-Proposal Time

11:00 a.m. 
Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church St., Jacksonville, 

FL 32202 




